
NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

WJ U18
00:15:38711Johanna Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE1 WJ U18 5 321997

00:16:20652Jana Baumgartner TSV Marktl2 WJ U18 7 392000

00:22:03764Diana Schmidt Maier Walzen GmbH3 WJ U18 23 732004

00:22:04766Veronika Derksen Maier Walzen GmbH4 WJ U18 24 742004

MJ U18
00:13:26662Christoph Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 MJ U18 15 151997

00:13:31816Maximilian Lazea VfL Waldkraiburg Fussball2 MJ U18 16 162001

00:15:11663Josef Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 MJ U18 23 251997

00:16:22651Samuel Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG4 MJ U18 33 402002

00:16:34681Rainer Lampoltshammer TUS Alztal Garching5 MJ U18 35 431999

00:16:50649Jakob Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG6 MJ U18 41 502005

MJ U20
00:13:13658Dominic Gaisbauer Sumpfhühner Kraiburg1 MJ U20 12 121995

00:15:21761Maxi Maier Maier Walzen GmbH2 MJ U20 25 271994

00:26:12765Florian Maier Maier Walzen GmbH3 MJ U20 52 791994

W20
00:16:46671Sabrina Ihl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 W20 9 471984

00:17:37707Carina Steinböck Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen2 W20 12 551986

00:18:17714Daniela Wimmer Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen3 W20 14 581993

00:19:18661Timea Gregusne Südfleisch II4 W20 18 621986

00:21:04713Manuela Weinbauer Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen5 W20 22 681985

00:22:46673Mateja Jurcova Südfleisch I6 W20 25 751990

00:22:51656Katharina Forstner Südfleisch II7 W20 26 761987

00:24:02703Yesica Scherer8 W20 27 781990

M20
00:11:33810Martin Kneißl1 M20 3 31988

00:11:41696Robert Müller SV Weidenbach2 M20 4 41987

00:11:44655Martin Peter Falzberger3 M20 5 51988

00:12:02660Oliver Gerson TSV Bad Griesbach4 M20 6 61990

00:13:19690Mario Marinovic TV Altötting5 M20 13 131992

00:13:35780Hannes Brandl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik6 M20 17 171993

00:14:13678Jerome Kost Südfleisch II7 M20 19 201988

00:14:31812Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik8 M20 20 211993

00:14:48684Stefan Lantenhammer Südfleisch II9 M20 22 231986

00:15:17659Markus Gedak Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen10 M20 24 261986

00:16:49654Johann Dautfest VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG11 M20 40 491984

00:16:52763Dominik Turza Maier Walzen GmbH12 M20 42 511989

00:19:19667Vitali Hecker Südfleisch II13 M20 45 631984

00:23:24694Michael Mittermaier VfL Waldkraiburg14 M20 51 771984

W30
00:14:04801Julia Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau1 W30 1 191977



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

W30
00:15:01682Petra Lang Alzchem2 W30 2 241976

00:16:25699Lydia Partsch VfL Waldkraiburg3 W30 8 411974

00:17:34666Eva Hay Alzchem4 W30 11 541974

00:18:12650Martina Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG5 W30 13 571975

00:18:37657Ulrike Friese VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG6 W30 15 591974

00:20:12677Lilia Konschuh Südfleisch I7 W30 19 641979

M30
00:10:41645Alexander Aigner Südfleisch I1 M30 1 11980

00:11:13818Nils Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau2 M30 2 21976

00:12:05683Stefan Lang Alzchem3 M30 7 71976

00:12:31755Alexander Steinberger LG Mettenheim4 M30 9 91978

00:15:44685Christian Latein VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG5 M30 29 341976

00:15:45712Alexander Weidek Südfleisch I6 M30 30 351982

00:16:10687Roman Lips Südfleisch I7 M30 32 371976

00:17:29811Richard Katzenmayer8 M30 43 531980

00:20:34668Michael Heindl UWG Waldkraiburg9 M30 46 661977

W40
00:15:29664Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi1 W40 3 291970

00:15:31760Manuela Binzer-Maier Maier Walzen GmbH2 W40 4 301966

00:16:56647Gertrud Angstl LG Mettenheim3 W40 10 521970

00:18:59686Gabriela Lazea Gummiwerk Kraiburg4 W40 17 611969

00:20:13751Erna Zacherl UWG Waldkraiburg5 W40 20 651969

00:21:03689Manuela Makrakis 6 W40 21 671969

M40
00:12:49708Gerhard Straßburger TV Altötting1 M40 10 101966

00:14:34697Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim2 M40 21 221970

00:15:22672Wolfgang Jona3 M40 26 281966

00:15:35701Helmut Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik4 M40 27 311965

00:15:41692Thomas Mayr Alzchem5 M40 28 331967

00:16:27704Gery Seidel VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG6 M40 34 421972

00:16:41700Robert Pötzsch UWG Waldkraiburg7 M40 36 441972

00:16:42710Christoph Vetter UWG Waldkraiburg8 M40 37 451965

00:16:44680Thomas Kozel UWG Waldkraiburg9 M40 38 461972

00:16:47691Andreas Marksteiner UWG Waldkraiburg10 M40 39 481965

00:17:39715Georg Zeiser VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG11 M40 44 561970

00:21:32702Kai Röpke VfL Waldkraiburg12 M40 48 701969

00:21:52706Andreas Seils VfL Waldkraiburg13 M40 49 711971

00:21:54669Thomas Hirn VfL Waldkraiburg14 M40 50 721972

W50
00:16:18698Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg1 W50 6 381954



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

W50
00:18:41762Gertrud Maier Maier Walzen GmbH2 W50 16 601963

M50
00:12:08693Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen1 M50 8 81955

00:12:50815Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 M50 11 111963

00:13:21670Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern3 M50 14 141958

00:13:39665Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi4 M50 18 181955

00:15:53674Manfred Klink Alzchem5 M50 31 361963

00:21:06688Josef Lurz Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen6 M50 47 691960



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Damen

00:14:04801Julia Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1 W301 191977

00:15:01682Petra Lang Alzchem 2 W302 241976

00:15:29664Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1 W403 291970

00:15:31760Manuela Binzer-Maier Maier Walzen GmbH 2 W404 301966

00:15:38711Johanna Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 1 WJ U185 321997

00:16:18698Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg 1 W506 381954

00:16:20652Jana Baumgartner TSV Marktl 2 WJ U187 392000

00:16:25699Lydia Partsch VfL Waldkraiburg 3 W308 411974

00:16:46671Sabrina Ihl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 W209 471984

00:16:56647Gertrud Angstl LG Mettenheim 3 W4010 521970

00:17:34666Eva Hay Alzchem 4 W3011 541974

00:17:37707Carina Steinböck Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen 2 W2012 551986

00:18:12650Martina Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 5 W3013 571975

00:18:17714Daniela Wimmer Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen 3 W2014 581993

00:18:37657Ulrike Friese VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 6 W3015 591974

00:18:41762Gertrud Maier Maier Walzen GmbH 2 W5016 601963

00:18:59686Gabriela Lazea Gummiwerk Kraiburg 4 W4017 611969

00:19:18661Timea Gregusne Südfleisch II 4 W2018 621986

00:20:12677Lilia Konschuh Südfleisch I 7 W3019 641979

00:20:13751Erna Zacherl UWG Waldkraiburg 5 W4020 651969

00:21:03689Manuela Makrakis 6 W4021 671969

00:21:04713Manuela Weinbauer Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen 5 W2022 681985

00:22:03764Diana Schmidt Maier Walzen GmbH 3 WJ U1823 732004

00:22:04766Veronika Derksen Maier Walzen GmbH 4 WJ U1824 742004

00:22:46673Mateja Jurcova Südfleisch I 6 W2025 751990

00:22:51656Katharina Forstner Südfleisch II 7 W2026 761987

00:24:02703Yesica Scherer 8 W2027 781990



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Herren

00:10:41645Alexander Aigner Südfleisch I 1 M301 11980

00:11:13818Nils Niemeyer Lauffeuer Chiemgau 2 M302 21976

00:11:33810Martin Kneißl 1 M203 31988

00:11:41696Robert Müller SV Weidenbach 2 M204 41987

00:11:44655Martin Peter Falzberger 3 M205 51988

00:12:02660Oliver Gerson TSV Bad Griesbach 4 M206 61990

00:12:05683Stefan Lang Alzchem 3 M307 71976

00:12:08693Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen 1 M508 81955

00:12:31755Alexander Steinberger LG Mettenheim 4 M309 91978

00:12:49708Gerhard Straßburger TV Altötting 1 M4010 101966

00:12:50815Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 M5011 111963

00:13:13658Dominic Gaisbauer Sumpfhühner Kraiburg 1 MJ U2012 121995

00:13:19690Mario Marinovic TV Altötting 5 M2013 131992

00:13:21670Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern 3 M5014 141958

00:13:26662Christoph Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 MJ U1815 151997

00:13:31816Maximilian Lazea VfL Waldkraiburg Fussball 2 MJ U1816 162001

00:13:35780Hannes Brandl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 6 M2017 171993

00:13:39665Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 4 M5018 181955

00:14:13678Jerome Kost Südfleisch II 7 M2019 201988

00:14:31812Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 8 M2020 211993

00:14:34697Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 2 M4021 221970

00:14:48684Stefan Lantenhammer Südfleisch II 9 M2022 231986

00:15:11663Josef Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 MJ U1823 251997

00:15:17659Markus Gedak Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen 10 M2024 261986

00:15:21761Maxi Maier Maier Walzen GmbH 2 MJ U2025 271994

00:15:22672Wolfgang Jona 3 M4026 281966

00:15:35701Helmut Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 4 M4027 311965

00:15:41692Thomas Mayr Alzchem 5 M4028 331967

00:15:44685Christian Latein VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 5 M3029 341976

00:15:45712Alexander Weidek Südfleisch I 6 M3030 351982

00:15:53674Manfred Klink Alzchem 5 M5031 361963

00:16:10687Roman Lips Südfleisch I 7 M3032 371976

00:16:22651Samuel Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 4 MJ U1833 402002

00:16:27704Gery Seidel VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 6 M4034 421972

00:16:34681Rainer Lampoltshammer TUS Alztal Garching 5 MJ U1835 431999

00:16:41700Robert Pötzsch UWG Waldkraiburg 7 M4036 441972

00:16:42710Christoph Vetter UWG Waldkraiburg 8 M4037 451965

00:16:44680Thomas Kozel UWG Waldkraiburg 9 M4038 461972

00:16:47691Andreas Marksteiner UWG Waldkraiburg 10 M4039 481965

00:16:49654Johann Dautfest VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 11 M2040 491984



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Herren

00:16:50649Jakob Auberger VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 6 MJ U1841 502005

00:16:52763Dominik Turza Maier Walzen GmbH 12 M2042 511989

00:17:29811Richard Katzenmayer 8 M3043 531980

00:17:39715Georg Zeiser VR meine Raiffeisenbank eG 11 M4044 561970

00:19:19667Vitali Hecker Südfleisch II 13 M2045 631984

00:20:34668Michael Heindl UWG Waldkraiburg 9 M3046 661977

00:21:06688Josef Lurz Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & Kollegen 6 M5047 691960

00:21:32702Kai Röpke VfL Waldkraiburg 12 M4048 701969

00:21:52706Andreas Seils VfL Waldkraiburg 13 M4049 711971

00:21:54669Thomas Hirn VfL Waldkraiburg 14 M4050 721972

00:23:24694Michael Mittermaier VfL Waldkraiburg 14 M2051 771984

00:26:12765Florian Maier Maier Walzen GmbH 3 MJ U2052 791994



gesamte NettozeitFirmaPlatz

Firmenwertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 06.10.2013 15:09

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

01:16:14Alzchem Lang Petra1
Hay Eva
Lang Stefan
Mayr Thomas
Klink Manfred

00:15:01
00:17:34
00:12:05
00:15:41
00:15:53

01:25:22VR meine Raiffeisenbank 
eG

Auberger Martina2
Friese  Ulrike
Latein Christian
Auberger Samuel
Seidel  Gery

00:18:12
00:18:37
00:15:44
00:16:22
00:16:27

01:25:34Südfleisch I Konschuh Lilia3
Jurcova Mateja
Aigner Alexander
Weidek Alexander
Lips Roman

00:20:12
00:22:46
00:10:41
00:15:45
00:16:10

01:28:28Maier Walzen GmbH Binzer-Maier Manuela4
Maier Gertrud
Maier Maxi
Turza Dominik
Schmidt Diana

00:15:31
00:18:41
00:15:21
00:16:52
00:22:03

01:30:29Südfleisch II Gregusne Timea5
Forstner Katharina
Kost Jerome
Lantenhammer Stefan
Hecker Vitali

00:19:18
00:22:51
00:14:13
00:14:48
00:19:19

01:33:21Dr. Holzapfel, Lurz & 
Kollegen

Steinböck Carina6
Wimmer Daniela
Gedak Markus
Weinbauer Manuela
Lurz Josef

00:17:37
00:18:17
00:15:17
00:21:04
00:21:06


